
 
TARIFE WINTER 2022/23 

 

 TALLIFTE KRAMSACH 
 

 

ERWACHSEN 
 

 2 Stunden     €   11,00 
 

 3 Stunden     €   13,00 
 

 4 Stunden     €   16,00 
 

 Tageskarte     €   21,00 
 
 
 

JUGENDLICHE & KINDER 
 

 2 Stunden     €     7,50 
 

 3 Stunden     €     8,50 
 

 4 Stunden     €   11,00 
 

 Tageskarte     €   15,00 
 

 
 

€ 2,- PFAND für Key Card 
 
 

Jugendliche: Jahrgang 2006 - 2004 
Kinder: bis Jahrgang 2016 - 2007 
Kinder bis 5 Jahre (Jahrgang 2017) werden kostenlos befördert 
(Tarifbestimmungen beachten) 
 
 

 


